
Karting school
Ala WinterCup 2017 at: ALA (1,068 km) Date: 05.11.2017

Results Time: 09:40

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Best In km/h 2nd Best
1 33 Ben Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Bambini W 58.408 7 65,827 58.803
2 128 Lauren Plattner AT Bambini W 59.432 9 64,692 1:01.054

3 83 Federico Foiera IT Bambini W 1:00.444 3 63,609 1:01.036
4 5 Niklas Lemler Easy Kart CH AT Bambini W 1:01.511 8 62,506 1:01.761

5 89 Christof Malakos DE Bambini W 1:01.631 6 62,384 1:01.672
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Karting school
Ala WinterCup 2017 at: ALA (1,068 km) Date: 05.11.2017

Laptimes of Time: 09:40

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Ben Ziegler Lauren Plattner Federico Foiera Niklas Lemler Christof Malakos
33 128 83 5 89

1 1:11.459 1:08.306 1:06.526 1:07.860 1:06.077
2 1:02.688 -8.771 1:03.142 -5.164 1:01.356 -5.170 1:05.690 -2.170 1:02.855 -3.222

3 1:00.301 -2.387 1:03.644 +0.502 1:00.444 -0.912 1:03.497 -2.193 1:03.213 +0.358
4 59.152 -1.149 1:08.912 +5.268 1:01.580 +1.136 1:02.847 -0.650 1:02.592 -0.621
5 58.803 -0.349 1:01.695 -7.217 1:01.036 -0.544 1:02.163 -0.684 1:02.167 -0.425

6 58.897 +0.094 1:01.293 -0.402 1:01.761 -0.402 1:01.631 -0.536
7 58.408 -0.489 1:01.354 +0.061 1:02.511 +0.750 1:02.466 +0.835

8 59.007 +0.599 1:01.054 -0.300 1:01.511 -1.000 1:01.672 -0.794
9 58.918 -0.089 59.432 -1.622 1:02.372 +0.861 1:02.285 +0.613

Avg. 1:00.848 1:03.204 1:02.188 1:03.357 1:02.773

Page 1, (Printed:  06.11.2017  00:43)

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter: Ala Staff         SportKom.:  DS



Karting school
Ala WinterCup 2017 at: ALA (1,068 km) Date: 05.11.2017

Results Time: 12:00

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Best In km/h 2nd Best
1 33 Ben Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Bambini W 1:06.299 16 57,992 1:06.457
2 89 Christof Malakos DE Bambini W 1:08.565 12 56,075 1:08.675

3 83 Federico Foiera IT Bambini W 1:14.423 15 51,661 1:15.037
4 128 Lauren Plattner AT Bambini W 1:15.094 13 51,200 1:15.567

5 5 Niklas Lemler Easy Kart CH AT Bambini W 1:15.319 2 51,047 1:15.755
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Karting school
Ala WinterCup 2017 at: ALA (1,068 km) Date: 05.11.2017

Laptimes of Time: 12:00

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Ben Ziegler Christof Malakos Federico Foiera Lauren Plattner Niklas Lemler
33 89 83 128 5

1 1:13.212 1:12.057 1:26.910 1:29.954 1:30.752
2 1:10.338 -2.874 1:10.967 -1.090 1:22.817 -4.093 1:21.955 -7.999 1:15.319 -15.433

3 1:07.995 -2.343 1:11.252 +0.285 1:22.621 -0.196 1:39.756 +17.801 1:25.880 +10.561
4 1:08.435 +0.440 1:09.048 -2.204 1:21.358 -1.263 1:24.617 -15.139 1:39.008 +13.128
5 1:07.347 -1.088 1:13.662 +4.614 1:21.665 +0.307 1:58.937 +34.320 2:02.845 +23.837

6 1:10.108 +2.761 1:08.762 -4.900 1:15.990 -5.675 1:26.792 -32.145 1:44.578 -18.267
7 1:07.531 -2.577 1:08.675 -0.087 1:16.927 +0.937 1:28.288 +1.496 1:20.838 -23.740

8 1:07.548 +0.017 4:15.829 +3:07.154 3:18.958 +2:02.031 1:56.484 +28.196 3:41.274 +2:20.436
9 1:16.180 +8.632 1:33.234 -2:42.595 1:32.059 -1:46.899 1:44.559 -11.925 1:22.032 -2:19.242

10 1:34.858 +18.678 1:22.954 -10.280 1:22.205 -9.854 1:23.013 -21.546 1:27.478 +5.446

11 2:17.867 +43.009 1:11.514 -11.440 1:15.946 -6.259 1:17.900 -5.113 1:15.755 -11.723
12 1:22.251 -55.616 1:08.565 -2.949 1:15.422 -0.524 1:15.567 -2.333 1:24.629 +8.874

13 1:17.733 -4.518 1:09.401 +0.836 1:15.037 -0.385 1:15.094 -0.473 1:16.177 -8.452
14 1:10.598 -7.135 1:08.737 -0.664 1:15.141 +0.104 1:16.334 +1.240 1:16.224 +0.047
15 1:06.648 -3.950 1:09.716 +0.979 1:14.423 -0.718 1:17.405 +1.071

16 1:06.299 -0.349
17 1:06.457 +0.158

Avg. 1:15.965 1:24.958 1:27.832 1:29.110 1:37.342
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Karting School
Ala WinterCup 2017 at: ALA (1,068 km) Date: 05.11.2017

Results Time: 14:55

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Reg. No. Additional Data Nat. Class Lap Total Diff.
1 33 Ben Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Bambini W 6 8:18.566
2 89 Christof Malakos DE Bambini W 6 8:30.273 11.707

3 83 Federico Foiera IT Bambini W 6 9:03.862 45.296
4 128 Lauren Plattner AT Bambini W 6 9:10.458 51.892

5 5 Niklas Lemler Easy Kart CH AT Bambini W 6 9:21.619 1:03.053
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Best Time: 1:07.773 by: Ben Ziegler in lap 6
Elapsed Time: 00:08:19 Margin of Victory: 11.707



Karting School
Ala WinterCup 2017 at: ALA (1,068 km) Date: 05.11.2017

Laptimes of Time: 14:55

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Ben Ziegler Christof Malakos Lauren Plattner Federico Foiera Niklas Lemler
33 89 128 83 5

1 1:08.861 1:10.108 1:16.724 1:16.143 1:17.292
2 1:08.393 -0.468 1:10.732 +0.624 1:16.390 -0.334 1:15.210 -0.933 1:19.901 +2.609

3 1:08.011 -0.382 1:09.826 -0.906 1:21.414 +5.024 1:15.641 +0.431 1:18.139 -1.762
4 1:07.783 -0.228 1:09.466 -0.360 1:16.991 -4.423 1:15.480 -0.161 1:17.311 -0.828
5 1:07.776 -0.007 1:09.451 -0.015 1:13.743 -3.248 1:14.763 -0.717 1:15.299 -2.012

6 1:07.773 -0.003 1:10.266 +0.815 1:13.292 -0.451 1:15.994 +1.231 1:22.778 +7.479

Avg. 1:08.100 1:09.975 1:16.426 1:15.539 1:18.453
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